
11  GRINSKYTE Kamile 12.07.2010 LTU B 79.45 59 61 61 59

10  KUCIC Kaja 30.10.2010 SLO B 98.61 70 73 74 70

9  CAVALIERE Carlotta 19.07.2011 ITA A 81.61 67 71 74 74

8  GASANOVA Alena 15.03.2010 AIN A 91.37 75 80 81 75

7  RUDIC Diana 22.07.2010 MDA A 84.99 73 76 79 79

6  KURTOGLU Rabia Ecrin 22.09.2010 TUR A 102.83 81 85 86 81

5  KUPRIIANOVA Daria 30.09.2010 AIN A 74.19 75 79 82 82

4  IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU A 74.19 75 80 83 83

3  KALNYK Polina 29.07.2011 UKR A 77.23 83 85 87 85

2  HREAPCA Flavia Cezara 05.04.2010 ROU A 83.91 86 89 91 89

1  YILMAZ Sudenaz 07.09.2010 TUR A 96.49 87 90 92 92

RESULTS WOMEN +69 Kg U15 SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



  KURTOGLU Rabia Ecrin 22.09.2010 TUR A 102.83 106 106 106 ---

10  GRINSKYTE Kamile 12.07.2010 LTU B 79.45 70 75 79 70

9  CAVALIERE Carlotta 19.07.2011 ITA A 81.61 90 95 100 90

8  KUCIC Kaja 30.10.2010 SLO B 98.61 89 90 93 90

7  RUDIC Diana 22.07.2010 MDA A 84.99 88 92 96 92

6  KUPRIIANOVA Daria 30.09.2010 AIN A 74.19 95 95 100 95

5  GASANOVA Alena 15.03.2010 AIN A 91.37 90 95 100 95

4  IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU A 74.19 91 96 100 96

3  HREAPCA Flavia Cezara 05.04.2010 ROU A 83.91 105 105 109 109

2  KALNYK Polina 29.07.2011 UKR A 77.23 106 110 114 114

1  YILMAZ Sudenaz 07.09.2010 TUR A 96.49 108 111 115 115

RESULTS WOMEN +69 Kg U15 C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  KALNYK Polina 29.07.2011 UKR A 77.23 85 114 199
3  HREAPCA Flavia Cezara 05.04.2010 ROU A 83.91 89 109 198
4  IONITA Cristina Ioana 08.05.2010 ROU A 74.19 83 96 179
5  KUPRIIANOVA Daria 30.09.2010 AIN A 74.19 82 95 177
6  RUDIC Diana 22.07.2010 MDA A 84.99 79 92 171
7  GASANOVA Alena 15.03.2010 AIN A 91.37 75 95 170
8  CAVALIERE Carlotta 19.07.2011 ITA A 81.61 74 90 164
9  KUCIC Kaja 30.10.2010 SLO B 98.61 70 90 160
10  GRINSKYTE Kamile 12.07.2010 LTU B 79.45 59 70 129
  KURTOGLU Rabia Ecrin 22.09.2010 TUR A 102.83 81 --- ---

RESULTS WOMEN +69 Kg U15 TOTAL

2025 EWF EUROPEAN

YOUTH and U15 CHAMPIONSHIPS
MADRID (ESP)    23-31 JULY 2025

1  YILMAZ Sudenaz 07.09.2010 TUR A 96.49 92 115 207


